Under Cabinet Series
LED under cabinet solutions
Enhanced ambiance, safety, and efficiency
NUC-4 | Hardwired | Linkable | High/Low/Off Switch
SALE on Nicor Lighting @ www.BulbAmerica.com
 take additional 5% Off with coupon code 5PDF
Whether in a kitchen, under a shelf, or in a defined work space, these low profile fixtures
are perfect for task or accent light levels. The NUC-4 LED Under Cabinet Series presents a clean, professional

30 (30 inches) WH (white)
40 (40 Inches)
Ordering Information
Series Version Length Housing Color
NUC 4 08 (8 inches) DM (Dimmable) L (Linkable) BK (Black)
12 (12 1/2 inches) NK (Nickel)
21 (21 1/2 inches) OB (Oil-rubbed bronze)
30 (30 inches) WH (White)
40 (40 Inches)
Accessory Ordering Information
Series Version Accessory Type Length (use for jumper cable only) Accessory Color
NUC 4 JUMPER (Jumper Cable) 06 (6-inch) WH (White)
PLUG (72” Cord and Plug Standard) 12 (12-inch) BK (Black)
JBOX (Hardwire Conversion Kit) 24 (24-inch)
CONNECTOR (End to End Connector) 72 (72-inch)
Ordering Information
Series Version Length Housing Color
NUC 4 08 (8 inches) HL (High/Low) W (Wired) BK (Black)
12 (12 1/2 inches) NK (Nickel)
21 (21 1/2 inches) OB (Oil-rubbed bronze)
30 (30 inches) WH (White)
40 (40 Inches)
Example: NUC-4-12-DM-W-NK
Example: NUC-4-12-DM-L-NK
Example: NUC-4-12-HL-W-NK
Example: NUC-4-JUMPER-06-WH or NUC-4-PLUG-WH
T24
California Title 24
High Energy
Compliant